Classic Hoagies

Choice of plain or seeded roll Small Large Jumbo

(6”)  (10”) (207
Italian $8.95 $12.95 $22.95
Ham, Genoa salami, Capocollo,
Provolone
Ham $7.95 $11.95 $21.95
Choice of cheese
Turkey $8.95 $12.95 $22.95

Choice of cheese

American $8.95 $12.95 $22.95
Ham, Cooked salami, Bologna,
American

Mixed Cheese

American, Swiss, Provolone

Chicken Salad
Choice of cheese

$6.95 $10.95 $20.95

$8.95 $12.95 $22.95

Sandwiches

Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, or a Kaiser roll

Corned Beef Special $9.95
Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss

Pastrami Special $9.95
Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss

Turkey Special $9.95
Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss

The Black Russian $11.95
Corned Beef, Pastrami, Roast beef, Coleslaw,

Russian dressing, Swiss

Ham $7.95
Choice of cheese

Turkey $8.95
Choice of cheese

Chicken Salad $8.95
Choice of cheese

Bologna $6.95
Choice of cheese

Roast Beef $8.95

Choice of cheese

Free accompaniments

Salt Mayo Hot peppers

Pepper Lettuce Sweet peppers
Oregano Tomato Dressing
Olive oil Onions Balsamic glaze
Vinegar Pickles

Additional accompaniments

Small / Sandwich: $0.75ea  Large: $1.50 ea

Specialty Hoagies

Small

Choice of plain or seeded roll (6")

Large
(10”)

Jumbo
(20”)

Jumbo: $2.50 ea

Coleslaw
Extra meat
Extra cheese

Roasted red

peppers
Broccoli rabe

Italian long hots
Prosciutto

Sides

(Priced by the pound)

Italian long hots Marinated Mozzarella Coleslaw
Roasted red Fresh mozzarella Potato salad
peppers Broccoli rabe Pasta salad
Pepper shooters Macaroni salad Chicken salad
Marinated Grilled eggplant
mushrooms

Salads Desserts

Garden $8.95 Mini Cannoli $1.95
Caeser $8.95 Large Cannoli $2.95
Chicken Caeser $12.95 Cake by the Slice $3.50
Chef $12.95
Caprese $10.95

Make ita combo for $1.50

Can of soda, Chips, & Small side

Old World Italian

Prosciutto, Sopressata, Capocollo,
Roasted red peppers, Sharp
Provolone

The Big Louie

Chicken cutlet, Prosciutto, Roasted
red peppers, Fresh mozzarella,
Balsamic glaze

Chicken Cutlet

Choice of cheese

Chicken Cutlet Supreme
Broccoli rabe, Roasted red peppers,
Sharp Provolone

Parma Delight

Parma Prosciutto, roasted red
peppers, balsamic glaze, Mozzarella
Chicken Parmigiana

Marinara, Mozzarella

Sausage Scallopini

Sweet Italian sausage, Bell peppers,
onions, Marinara

Eggplant Parmigiana
Homemade breaded eggplant,
Marinara, Mozzarella

Italian Roast Pork

Choice of cheese

$10.95

$10.95

$8.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

Roast Pork Abruzzese $10.95
Broccoli rabe, Roasted red peppers,

Sharp Provolone

Veggie Delight

Grilled eggplant, grilled zucchini,
roasted red peppers, Broccoli rabe,
Sharp Provolone

Italian Tuna in Olive Oil
Roasted red peppers, Sharp
Provolone

Meatball Parmigiana
Marinara, Mozzarella

Roast Beef (Hot or Cold)
Choice of cheese

Peppers & Eggs
Bell peppers, Onions, Fresh eggs,
choice of cheese

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95
$10.95

$5.95

$14.95

$14.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95
$14.95

$9.95

$24.95

$24.95

$22.95

$24.95

$24.95

$23.95

$23.95

$23.95

$23.95

$24.95

$23.95

$23.95

$23.95
$24.95

$19.95



Catering Menu ﬂi, Scala

[ ] [ ]
Cold Hoagie Trays Hot Sandwich Trays Beiiis ShEciAl A FEoBs
Comes with onions, sweet & hot Small Large Hot & Re'idy or Cold & Reheat Half Pan Full Pan
peppers, & pickles on the side (8-12) (15-18) Comes with 4” rolls & choice of cheese (10-12) (20-24)

Half Pan: 18 rolls  Full Pan: 36 rolls

Classic Italian $84.99 $114.99 (6'0) 485-2224
Meatball $59.99  $99.99

Ham, Genoa salami, Capocollo,

Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato Italian Roast Pork $59.99 $99.99 ° -
Old World Italian $94.99 $129.99 Roast Beef $69.99 $109.99 wwuw.discaladeli.com
Prosciutto, Sopressata, Capocollo, 59.99 99.99
Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone Sausage & Peppers ? >
Turkey $84.99 $114.99 °
Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss cater“‘g Tra'gs
Roast Beef $94.99 $129.99 Half Pan Full Pan
Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone Hot & Ready or Cold & Reheat (10-12) (20-24) Hoa ies
Veggie Delight $89.99 $119.99 g
Grilled eggplant, grilled zucchlnl, Mozzarella Sticks $44.99 $84.99
roasted red peppers, Broccoli rabe, $44.99 $84.99 s °®
Chicken Tenders 99 saa. andwiches
Assorted $99.99 $129.99 Baked Ziti $44.99  $84.99
\(;Iass?c Iéalli_arr\],tTurkey, Roast Beef, Meat Lasagna $59.99 $114.99
eggie Deli
&8 & Veggie Lasagna $54.99 $104.99 C atering
- Stuffed Shells $49.99  $94.99
HOt Hoagle Tl'ags Eggplant Parmigiana $49.99 $94.99
small Large Chicken Parmigiana $54.99 $104.99 pa"tg Trags
(8-12) (15-18) Sausage Scallopini $49.99 $94.99
Chicken Scallopini $49.99  $94.99
Chicken Parmigiana $89.99 $119.99 Garden Salad $24.99  $44.99 |talian 5pecialties
Marinara, Mozzarella Caeser Salad $29.99 $54.99
Ethklen Cutlet $84.99 $114.99 Chef Salad $34.99 $64.99
rovolone .
Chicken Cutlet Supreme $94.99 $129.99 Cold Veggie Pasta Salad 329.99  $54.99
Broccoli rabe, Roasted red peppers, Cold Italian Pasta Salad $34.99 $64.99
Sharp Provolone
Assorted $99.99 $129.99 Antipasto 'I'rags
Chicken Parmigiana, Chicken Cutlet,
Chicken Cutlet Supreme Small Large
ol Laree 4712 Pennell Road
. Mixed Antipasto $59.99 $114.99
laced 48 hours in advance
P Bruschetta $29.99  $54.99

Assorted Cheese $54.99 $104.99
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