# **Classic Hoagies**

Choice of plain or seeded roll		<b>Large</b> (10")	<b>Jumbo</b> (20")
Italian Ham, Genoa salami, Capocollo, Provolone	\$8.95	\$12.95	\$22.95
<b>Ham</b> Choice of cheese	\$7.95	\$11.95	\$21.95
<b>Turkey</b> Choice of cheese	\$8.95	\$12.95	\$22.95
American Ham, Cooked salami, Bologna, American	\$8.95	\$12.95	\$22.95
Mixed Cheese American, Swiss, Provolone	\$6.95	\$10.95	\$20.95
Chicken Salad Choice of cheese	\$8.95	\$12.95	\$22.95

#### Sandwiches

Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, or a Kaiser roll

Corned Beef Special Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss	\$9.95
Pastrami Special Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss	\$9.95
Turkey Special Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss	\$9.95
The Black Russian Corned Beef, Pastrami, Roast beef, Coleslaw, Russian dressing, Swiss	\$11.95
Ham Choice of cheese	\$7.95
<b>Turkey</b> Choice of cheese	\$8.95
Chicken Salad Choice of cheese	\$8.95
Bologna Choice of cheese	\$6.95
Roast Beef Choice of cheese	\$8.95

### Free accompaniments

Mayo	Hot peppers
Lettuce	Sweet peppers
Tomato	Dressing
Onions	Balsamic glaze
Pickles	
	Lettuce Tomato Onions

### **Additional accompaniments**

Small / Sandwich: \$0	.75 ea	Large: <b>\$1.50 ea</b>	Jumbo: <b>\$2.50 ea</b>
Roasted red peppers		an long hots Prosciutto	Coleslaw Extra meat
Broccoli rabe			Extra cheese

#### Sides

(Priced by the pound)

Italian long hots	Marinated Mozzarella	Coleslaw
Roasted red	Fresh mozzarella	Potato salad
peppers	Broccoli rabe	Pasta salad
Pepper shooters	Macaroni salad	Chicken salad
Marinated		Grilled eggplant
mushrooms		

#### Salads

#### **Desserts**

Garden	\$8.95	Mini Cannoli	\$1.95
Caeser	\$8.95	Large Cannoli	\$2.95
<b>Chicken Caeser</b>	\$12.95	Cake by the Slice	\$3.50
Chef	\$12.95		
Caprese	\$10.95		

Make it a combo for \$1.50 Can of soda, Chips, 8 Small side

# **Specialty Hoagies**

openingagree			
Choice of plain or seeded roll	Small (6")	<b>Large</b> (10")	<b>Jumbo</b> (20")
Old World Italian Prosciutto, Sopressata, Capocollo, Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$24.95
The Big Louie Chicken cutlet, Prosciutto, Roasted red peppers, Fresh mozzarella, Balsamic glaze	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$24.95
Chicken Cutlet Choice of cheese	\$8.95	\$12.95	\$22.95
<b>Chicken Cutlet Supreme</b> Broccoli rabe, Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$24.95
Parma Delight Parma Prosciutto, roasted red peppers, balsamic glaze, Mozzarella	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$24.95
Chicken Parmigiana Marinara, Mozzarella	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
Sausage Scallopini Sweet Italian sausage, Bell peppers, onions, Marinara	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
Eggplant Parmigiana Homemade breaded eggplant, Marinara, Mozzarella	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
<b>Italian Roast Pork</b> Choice of cheese	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
Roast Pork Abruzzese Broccoli rabe, Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$24.95
Veggie Delight Grilled eggplant, grilled zucchini, roasted red peppers, Broccoli rabe, Sharp Provolone	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
Italian Tuna in Olive Oil Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
Meatball Parmigiana Marinara, Mozzarella	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$23.95
Roast Beef (Hot or Cold) Choice of cheese	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$24.95
Peppers & Eggs Bell peppers, Onions, Fresh eggs,	\$5.95	\$9.95	\$19.95

choice of cheese

# Catering Menu

### **Cold Hoagie Trays**

Comes with onions, sweet & hot peppers, & pickles on the side	<b>Small</b> (8-12)	<b>Large</b> (15-18)
Classic Italian	\$84.99	\$114.99
Ham, Genoa salami, Capocollo,		
Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato	_	
Old World Italian	\$94.99	\$129.99
Prosciutto, Sopressata, Capocollo,		
Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone		
Turkey	\$84.99	\$114.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss		
Roast Beef	\$94.99	\$129.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone		
Veggie Delight	\$89.99	\$119.99
Grilled eggplant, grilled zucchini,		
roasted red peppers, Broccoli rabe,		
Sharp Provolone	_	
Assorted	\$99.99	\$129.99
Classic Italian, Turkey, Roast Beef,		
Veggie Delight		

# **Hot Hoagie Trays**

	<b>Small</b> (8-12)	<b>Large</b> (15-18)
Chicken Parmigiana Marinara, Mozzarella	\$89.99	\$119.99
Chicken Cutlet	\$84.99	\$114.99
Provolone  Chicken Cutlet Supreme	\$94.99	\$129.99
Broccoli rabe, Roasted red peppers, Sharp Provolone		
Assorted	\$99.99	\$129.99
Chicken Parmigiana, Chicken Cutlet, Chicken Cutlet Supreme		

Catering orders must be placed 48 hours in advance

### **Hot Sandwich Trays**

Hot & Ready or Cold & Reheat Comes with 4" rolls & choice of cheese Half Pan: 18 rolls Full Pan: 36 rolls	<b>Half Pan</b> (10-12)	<b>Full Pan</b> (20-24)
Meatball Italian Roast Pork Roast Beef	\$59.99 \$59.99 \$69.99	\$99.99 \$99.99 \$109.99
Sausage & Peppers	\$59.99	\$99.99

# **Catering Trays**

Hot & Ready or Cold & Reheat	<b>Half Pan</b> (10-12)	<b>Full Pan</b> (20-24)
Mozzarella Sticks	\$44.99	\$84.99
Chicken Tenders	\$44.99	\$84.99
Baked Ziti	\$44.99	\$84.99
Meat Lasagna	\$59.99	\$114.99
Veggie Lasagna	\$54.99	\$104.99
Stuffed Shells	\$49.99	\$94.99
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$49.99	\$94.99
Chicken Parmigiana	\$54.99	\$104.99
Sausage Scallopini	\$49.99	\$94.99
Chicken Scallopini	\$49.99	\$94.99
Garden Salad	\$24.99	\$44.99
Caeser Salad	\$29.99	\$54.99
Chef Salad	\$34.99	\$64.99
Cold Veggie Pasta Salad	\$29.99	\$54.99
Cold Italian Pasta Salad	\$34.99	\$64.99

### **Antipasto Trays**

<b>Small</b>	<b>Large</b>
(8-12)	(15-18)
\$44.99	\$89.99
\$59.99	\$114.99
\$29.99	\$54.99
\$54.99	\$104.99
	(8-12) \$44.99 \$59.99 \$29.99



(610) 485-2224 www.discaladeli.com

Hoagies
Sandwiches
Catering
Party Trays
Italian Specialties

4712 Pennell Road Aston, PA 19014